www.litenflow.com 16
  LITEN
R46 Series High pressure Medium Flow Pressure Regulator
The R46 series stainless steel pressure regulator, which adopts a piston-
type structure, provides stable high-pressure output and is suitable for high-
pressure, high-flow applications.
FEATURES
◎ High input pressure，large outlet flow

This meets ASTM G93 Class C cleanliness requirements. When ordering, add -O2 to the end of the order number.
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
R46 L:316L A
B
G
A:3000psi
B:6000psi
C:500psi
D:1000psi
E:2000psi
G: MPa
P: psi/bar
W: None
00: 1/2"NPT(F)
01: 3/4"NPT(F)
11: 1/3"OD
12: 3/4"OD
More...
Series Body
Material
Body
Port
Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Guages
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
R46 L G -A C G -00 -00
Seat
Material
-P
P: Panel mount
None
For more or additional port options, please consult LITEN.
00: 1/2"NPT(F)
01: 3/4"NPT(F)
11: 1/2"OD
12: 3/4"OD
More...
Note: For more model selections, please contact LITEN.